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MUSTAFA DOĞAN MATH227 Probability and Statistics for Engineering I YES YES October 24, 2023 YES 14:00 - 14:45 A202
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES YES November 2, 2023 YES 9:30-11:00 A414
AYSE SOYSAL MATH213 Differential Equations YES NO November 4, 2023 NO 11:00-12:00 A401, A301, A201, A101
DİLEK KARAHOCA ENGR452 Engineering Project Management YES Yes November 8, 2023 No 18:00-20:00 Online
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES YES November 9, 2023 YES 9:30-11:00 A414
ŞİRİN ÖZLEM IE201 Engineering Economics YES YES November 9, 2023 Yes 09:30-10:40/10:30-11:40 A202, A217
BUSE YILMAZ COMP205 Systems Programming (1st midterm) YES YES November 10, 2023 YES 14:00-15:30 A201,A301
ADEM KARAHOCA COMP109 Computer Programming (JAVA) YES Yes November 10, 2023 No 14.00-17.00 A101, C001
GÜNAY KOCASOY SCI101 Introduction to Environmental Science YES NO November 11, 2023 NO 13:00-15:00 A401
SERMİN ÖRNEKTEKİN, ALPER ORALP CHEM101 General Chemistry YES NO November 11, 2023 NO 11:00-13:00 A401
GÜNAY KOCASOY HUM300 Engineering Ethics YES NO November 11, 2023 NO 09:00-11:00 A401
İLKER ARSLAN MATH116 Calculus II (1st midterm) YES NO November 12, 2023 NO 11:00 - 13:00 A401, A201, A101
İLKER BEKMEZCİ COMP421 Computer Networks YES NO November 13, 2023 YES 18:00-19:10 A101, A202
TUBA AYHAN EE305 Digital Electronics YES YES November 13, 2023 YES 9:00-12:50 A403, A416
TUBA AYHAN EE100 Introduction to Electrical Electronics Engineering YES YES November 14, 2023 Yes 11:00-12:50 C004
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES YES November 16, 2023 YES 9:30-11:00 A414
SERAP KIRBIZ COMP111 Computer Programming (MATLAB) YES NO November 16, 2023 YES 18:30-20:30 A101, A201
İLKER BEKMEZCİ COMP305 Database Management Systems YES YES November 16, 2023 YES 17:00-18:10 A301, A401
EGEMEN BİLGİN EE478 Electromagnetic Waves YES NO November 16, 2023 Yes 10:00-12:00 A415
RESAT ATALAY OYGUC CE303 Theory of Structures I YES YES November 17, 2023 YES
ÖMER FARUK HALICI STM203 Strength of Materials YES YES November 17, 2023 Yes 15:30 - 17:30 C003
YANİ SKARLATOS, YUSUF AYDIN MATH211 Linear Algebra YES NO November 17, 2023 YES 18.00-20.00 A201,A202,A204,A301,A401, 
ŞENİZ DEMİR COMP100 Introduction to Computer Engineering (1st Midterm) YES NO November 18, 2023 NO 10:30-12:30 A401, A301
BUSE YILMAZ EE203 Digital Systems Design YES NO November 18, 2023 NO 16:30-18:30 A202, A301, A401
ŞENİZ DEMİR MATH321 Automata Theory and Formal Language (1st Midterm) YES NO November 18, 2023 NO 13:30-15:30 A101, A201
ANİ NATALİ ŞİGAHER CE100 Introduction to Civil Engineering YES NO November 18, 2023 NO 11:00-12:30 C201
EGEMEN BİLGİN EE301 Introduction to Analog and Digital Communication SystemsYES NO November 19, 2023 No 11:00-13:00 A401
YASSINE DRIAS COMP303 Analysis of Algorithms YES YES November 21, 2023 YES 16:00-18:30 A101, A415
EBRU ARISOY SARAÇLAR MATH226 Numerical Methods for EE YES YES November 21, 2023 Yes 12:00 - 14:00 C003, A216
ŞİRİN ÖZLEM MATH228 Probability and Statistics for Engineering II YES YES November 21, 2023 Yes 17:00-19:00 A201-A202
AHMET TOGO GİZ, CANFUAD DELALE PHYS232 Wave and Quantum Physics YES YES November 21, 2023 A414
PERİHAN PEHLİVANOĞLU IE401 Information Systems YES YES November 23, 2023 Yes 11:00-12:00
FİLİZ GÜRTUNA MATH108 Discrete Mathematics YES YES November 23, 2023 YES 09:30-10:50/11:00-12:20
YANİ SKARLATOS MATH224 Probability and Statistics for Engineering YES YES November 23, 2023 YES 13:00-15:00 A114, A218
EBRU ARISOY SARAÇLAR EE201 Circuit Analysis I YES No November 24, 2023 Yes 17:00 - 20:00 A301
AHMET HALİM KÖMÜRCÜ EE485 Mobile Communication Systems YES YES November 24, 2023 YES 11:00-12:30 A416, A117
DICLE ASLAN IE436 Selected Topics in IE YES NO November 25, 2023 NO 16:00-18:00
AHMET TOGO GİZ PHYS103 Physics I YES NO November 25, 2023 NO 13.30-15.30 A101,A201,A202,A301,A401, C2,C3,C4
MOSTAFA KHALIL ABDOU SALEH IE205 Manufacturing Systems YES NO November 26, 2023 No 9:00 - 10:30 A301, A401
HANDE KÜÇÜKAYDIN IE307 Modeling and Methods in Optimization YES NO November 26, 2023 No 11:00-13:00 A401
GÜLEN AKTAŞ MATH115 Calculus I YES NO November 26, 2023 NO 14:00 - 16:00 A101, A201, A202, A301, A401, C002, 
OVUNC TEZER CE411 Design of Steel Structures YES YES November 27, 2023 YES 17:00-19:00
YUSUF AYDIN EE303 Systems and Control YES NO November 27, 2023 YES 18.30-21.30
HANDE KÜÇÜKAYDIN IE100 Introduction to Industrial Engineering YES NO November 27, 2023 Yes 18:00-19:30 A301, A401
EVREN GÜNEY IE301 Operations Research II YES NO November 28, 2023 Yes 17.00-19:00 A401
MUSTAFA DOĞAN MATH227 Probability and Statistics for Engineering I YES YES November 28, 2023 YES 14:00 - 14:45 A202
MOSTAFA KHALIL ABDOU SALEH ME309 Manufacturing Processes YES YES November 28, 2023 Yes 16:30 - 18:00 C003
AHMET FAHRİ ÖZOK IE333 Work Analysis and Design YES YES November 29, 2023 Yes 10:00-12:00 C002
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES NO November 30, 2023 YES 11:00-13:00 A216



YASSINE DRIAS COMP201 Data Structures and Algorithms YES NO December 2, 2023 NO 14:00-16:30  A101, A301, A305 
AYSE SOYSAL MATH213 Differential Equations YES NO December 2, 2023 NO 11:00-12:00 A401, A301, A201, A101
ANİ NATALİ ŞİGAHER STAT 102 Engineering Mechanics: Statics YES NO December 3, 2023 NO 11:00-13:00 A101
MURAT DONDURAN ECON112 Economics for Engineering YES YES December 6, 2023 YES 10:00-12:00 C002, C003
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES NO December 7, 2023 YES 11:00-13:00 A216
MOSTAFA KHALIL ABDOU SALEH ME405 Machine Design II YES YES December 7, 2023 YES 15:00 - 17:00 A413
MEHMET FEVZİ ÜNAL FLM301 Fluid Mechanics YES NO December 9, 2023 NO 10:30-12:30 A201 and A202
İLKER ARSLAN MATH116 Calculus II (2nd midterm) YES NO December 10, 2023 NO 11:00 - 13:00 A401, A201, A101
DANTE DORANTES DYN201 Engineering Mechanics: Dynamics YES YES December 11, 2023 YES 11-13 (MT1) A202
YAN' SKARLATOS MATH 224 Probability and Statistics for Engineering YES YES December 11, 2023 YES 13:00-15:01 A114, A218
GÜRAY GÜRKAN EE483 Embedded System Applications YES YES December 12, 2023 Yes 09:00-11:00 A416
ŞİRİN ÖZLEM IE201 Engineering Economics YES YES December 14, 2023 Yes 09:30-12:30 A202, A217
ALİ ÇINAR ME100 Introduction to Mechanical Engineering YES NO December 14, 2023 Yes 19:00-20:20 A101
BUSE YILMAZ COMP205 Systems Programming (2nd midterm) YES YES December 15, 2023 YES 14:00-15:30 A201,A301
ANİ NATALİ ŞİGAHER CE100 Introduction to Civil Engineering YES NO December 16, 2023 NO 11:00-12:30 C201
MUSTAFA DOĞAN MATH227 Probability and Statistics for Engineering I YES YES December 19, 2023 YES 14:00 - 14:45 A202
DİLEK KARAHOCA ENGR452 Engineering Project Management YES Yes December 20, 2023 No 18:00-20:00 Online
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES NO December 21, 2023 YES 11:00-13:00 A216
EMİNE BEYHAN YEĞEN CE407 Water Resources YES YES December 21, 2023 YES 15:00-17:00 A314
GÜNAY KOCASOY HUM300 Engineering Ethics YES NO December 23, 2023 NO 9:30-11:30 A401
BUSE YILMAZ EE203 Digital Systems Design YES NO December 23, 2023 NO 12:00-14:00 A401, A301, A414
ANİ NATALİ ŞİGAHER STAT 102 Engineering Mechanics: Statics YES NO December 23, 2023 NO 11:00-13:00 A101
SERMİN ÖRNEKTEKİN, ALPER ORALP CHEM101 General Chemistry YES YES December 23, 2023 NO 15:00-17:00 A401
ADEM KARAHOCA COMP109 Computer Programming (JAVA) YES Yes December 23, 2023 No 14.00-17.00 A101, C002
EGEMEN BİLGİN EE301 Introduction to Analog and Digital Communication SystemsYES NO December 24, 2023 No 11:00-13:00 A401
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES YES December 25, 2023 YES 14:30-15:30 A305
OVUNC TEZER CE411 Design of Steel Structures YES YES December 25, 2023 YES 17:00-19:00 A201
EMİNE BEYHAN YEĞEN CE446 Water Supply and Disposal Systems YES YES December 28, 2023 YES 10:00-12:00 A207
SERAP KIRBIZ COMP111 Computer Programming (MATLAB) YES NO December 28, 2023 YES 18:30-20:30 A101, A201
EGEMEN BİLGİN EE478 Electromagnetic Waves YES NO December 28, 2023 Yes 10:00-12:00 A415
RESAT ATALAY OYGUC CE303 Theory of Structures I YES YES December 29, 2023 YES
ÖMER FARUK HALICI STM203 Strength of Materials YES YES December 29, 2023 Yes 15:30 - 17:30 A202
MEHMET ALİ SİLGU CE403 Traffic and Transportation Engineering YES YES January 3, 2024 YES 13:00-16:00 A414
GÖKÇE TÖNÜK CE301 Soil Mechanics YES NO January 4, 2024 YES 11:00-13:00 A216
ALİ ÇINAR ME100 Introduction to Mechanical Engineering YES NO January 4, 2024 Yes 19:00-20:20 A101
DANTE DORANTES DYN201 Engineering Mechanics: Dynamics YES YES January 5, 2024 YES 11-13&14-16 (MT2) A202
YANİ SKARLATOS, YUSUF AYDIN MATH211 Linear Algebra YES NO January 5, 2024 YES 18.00-20.00 A201,A202,A204,A301,A401, 
ANİ NATALİ ŞİGAHER CE100 Introduction to Civil Engineering YES NO January 6, 2024 NO 11:00-12:30 C201
AYSE SOYSAL MATH213 Differential Equations YES NO January 6, 2024 NO 11:00-12:00 A401, A301, A201, A101
ŞENİZ DEMİR COMP100 Introduction to Computer Engineering (2nd Midterm) YES NO January 7, 2024 NO 10:30-12:30 A401, A301
ŞENİZ DEMİR MATH321 Automata Theory and Formal Language (2nd Midterm) YES NO January 7, 2024 NO 13:30-15:30 A101, A201
MAHMUT OĞUZ SELBESOĞLU CE205 Geomatics YES YES YES
SEYİT ÜMİT DİKMEN CE401 Construction Management NO

 GÖKÇE TÖNÜKBAHADIR ŞADAN CE482 Introduction to Earthquake Engineering NO
BAHADIR ŞADAN CE490 Senior Design Project Research NO
SERMİN ÖRNEKTEKİN, ALPER ORALP CHEM101L General Chemistry Lab. NO

YASSINE DRIAS COMP110 Object-Oriented Programming (JAVA) NO
TUNA ÇAKAR COMP450 Artificial Intelligence NO
MUSTAFA DOĞAN EE212 Electrical and Electronic Circuits NO
ANİ NATALİ ŞİGAHER ENGR301 Technical Report Writing and Presentation NO
BERK KUCUKALTAN ENTR400 Business Skills and Entrepreneurship NO



UTKU KOÇ IE439 Machine Scheduling YES YES YES
ALİ ÇINAR ME403 Mechanical Engineering Laboratory YES
ALİ ÇINAR ME473 Computer Aided Engineering NO
DANTE DORANTES ME475 Industrial Automation and Robotics NO
CANFUAD DELALE ME491 Mechanical and Thermofluids Systems Design NO
AHMET TOGO GİZ, ESRA KAYA PHYS103L Physics I Lab. NO


